This design eliminates the need to
refill the seal or recalibrate the
instrument when the top and bottom
housings are separated. A FKM
O-ring, compatible with all standard
fill fluids, and a PTFE backup ring,
make a seal between the diaphragm
capsule and the top housing. The

11/2-202-TT-1/2-CG-150-RF 470 PTFE with 11⁄2" process conn. (2)
2-202-TT-1/2-CG-150-RF 505 PTFE with 2" process conn. (2)
Ordering Examples:
1)PGT-45L-100, 1-100-PM-1/2-CG
OMEGA test gauge and diaphragm
seal with 1 FNPT process connection.
All Monel® wetted parts and glycerine
fill solution.
PGT-45L-100 $356
1-100-PM-1/2-CG 520_______
Total $876
2)PGT-45L-100, 2-102-PM-1/2-CK-300-RF
OMEGA test gauge with 51 mm (2")
#300 raised face flange diaphragm
seal. All Monel wetted parts and
silicone solution.
PGT-45L-100 $356
2-102-PM-1/2-CK-300-RF
($495 + 60 + 85 + 495) 1135_______
Total $1491
DIAPHRAGM PRESSURE SEALS
TO ENSURE PROTECTION AND MEDIA COMPATIBILITY
A
C
B
FLANGE A B C
SIZE  RATING # in mm in mm in   mm
1" 150 41⁄4 100 23⁄16 56 13⁄8 35
11⁄2"      150 5 127 25⁄16 59 113⁄32 39
2" 150 6 152 21⁄8 54 19⁄16 40
SPECIFICATIONS
Pressure: 15 to 2500 psig and
vacuums greater than 30 inHg;
#150 flanges to 150 psi, #300
flanges to 300 psi
Temperature: See fill solution
temperature range
Please Note: When diaphragm
seals are connected to pressure
instrumentation, slight shifts in
calibration will result. OMEGA®
recalibrates the instrument with the
seal attached to negate calibration
shifts. Please allow additional lead
time when ordering.
NUTS, BOLTS & FLANGE BY USER
A
B
C
* To order seals separately, remove “CG” suffix from model number and subtract $25 from price.
Notes: 1PVC maximum 200 psi @ 23°C (74°F), 125 psi @ 52°C (125°F), 80 psi @ 66°C
(150°F). 2 #150-RF PTFE flange maximum 150 psi @ 66°C (150°F). 3 PVC, no thread; use
solvent cement to install.
102 Series100 Series
TEMP
TYPE RANGE CODE PRICE USAGE
Glycerine -18 to 204°C CG STD Gauge pressure
(0 to 400°F)
Silicone -40 to 315°C CK $85 Gauge/vacuum pressure
(-40 to 600°F)
Halocarbon -57 to 150°C CF 90 Gauge/vacuum pressure in
(-70 to 300°F) presence of strong oxidizing
agents (oxygen, chlorine, etc.)
Fill Solutions
FLANGE A B C
SIZE  RATING # in mm in mm in    mm
150 41⁄4 127 11⁄2 38
11⁄2" 300 61⁄4 159 23⁄8 61 11⁄2 38
150 6 152 13⁄8 35
2" 300 61⁄2 165 1
15⁄16 49 11⁄2 38
A B C
in mm in mm in mm